
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For August 21, 2024

In Sydney Night Court

Ref: scheduled_cases
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ADULT

8644690

8669121

8675257

8675258

8733084

8774712

8774713

8774714

8774715

8784672

8784994

8786069

8786240

8787364

8787921

Case

CROMWELL, BRADLEY WILLIAM

CROMWELL, BRADLEY WILLIAM

NAJARZARIFI, HAMID

NAJARZARIFI, HAMID

MEHTA, DHRUVA PULKESHBHAI

MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED

MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED

MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED

MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED

HARPER, JORDAN JAMES

ANDERSON, NICHOLAS JOSEPH

ALABBAD, ABDULAZIZ A

PAUL, DILLON RAYNARD

KARANBEER,  SINGH

BURTON, JOHN HAROLD

Name

637305-10

637305-11

962658-2

962658-2

990695-1

995864-1

995864-1

995864-1

995864-1

987931-1

933290-1

746390-9

626202-11

1000041-1

426661-18

Person

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 18(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 175(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


