Ref: scheduled_cases

Andrew R Preeper

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For August 21, 2024 In Sydney Night Court

09-AUG-2024 09:55 Page 1 of 1

ADULT

	Manage	Person	Q I		-	Hardan Barra	Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8644690	CROMWELL, BRADLEY WILLIAM	637305-10	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8669121	CROMWELL, BRADLEY WILLIAM	637305-11	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8675257	NAJARZARIFI, HAMID	962658-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8675258	NAJARZARIFI, HAMID	962658-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8733084	MEHTA, DHRUVA PULKESHBHAI	990695-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8774712	MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED	995864-1	MVA 175(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8774713	MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED	995864-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8774714	MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED	995864-1	MVA 37(1)(C)		•	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8774715	MARINELLI, NICOLAS TED	995864-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784672	HARPER, JORDAN JAMES	987931-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8784994	ANDERSON, NICHOLAS JOSEPH	933290-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Submission To Penalty	
8786069	ALABBAD, ABDULAZIZ A	746390-9	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8786240	PAUL, DILLON RAYNARD	626202-11	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8787364	KARANBEER, SINGH	1000041-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8787921	BURTON, JOHN HAROLD	426661-18	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	